2000

MAP 2/3/03 07-02-2003	
Form PTO-1594 REC (Rev. 10/02)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇒⇒ ♥ ▼ ,102	483962
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): TEKSERVICES, INC.	Name and address of receiving party(les) Name: TEK INDUSTRIES, INC. Internal
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	Address: P. O. BOX 1328 Street Address: 1035 EAST DODGE STREE
Corporation-State NE	City: FREMONT State: NE Zip: 68025
☐ Other	Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? • Yes • No	Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment	Corporation-State NEBRASKA
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other and other
Execution Date: 1/1.4/94	If assigner is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☐ No
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B≳Trademark Registration No.(s)
may 21 de - 1	(4) 5 - 2,096,492-
Additional number(s) at	tached Yes No.
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name:Roberta L. Christensen	
Internal Address: Koley Jessen P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
A Limited Liability Organization	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	K (hu) FT W
Street Address: One Pacific Place	8. Deposit account number:
1125 S. 103rd St., Ste. 800	50-0771
City: Omaha State: NE Zip: 68124	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
-Roberta L. Christensen Rolle	1/22/03 -
Name of Person Signing Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachmapting and document:	
Mail documents to be recorded with required-cover, sheet information to:	
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231	
	and the second of the second o
	: 6' 176 - vela

TRADEMARK REEL: 002677 FRAME: 0565

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

RECORDED: 02/03/2003

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002677 FRAME: 0566